

t  
SLP(C)No. 4360 OF 2003

ITEM No.61

Court No.11

SECTION XVIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4360/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 26/07/2002 in LPA 29/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

J.&K. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ISRAR AHMAD & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 28/04/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. G.M. Kawooza,Adv.  
Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Petitioner to take steps to serve unserved  
respondents. In the mean time petitioner to file rejoinder  
affidavit, if any.

.SP1

(Saroj Bala)  
PA to Addl. Registrar

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master